

Looking for a different treatment option for your **dermatomyositis?**

If you are still experiencing symptoms of dermatomyositis with your current treatment, you may want to consider the **VALOR Study.**

The VALOR Study is testing an oral investigational medicine to see if it can reduce the symptoms of dermatomyositis in adults from 18 to 75 years old.

Why consider the VALOR Study?

If you are eligible to participate:

You will receive study medication and tests at no cost to you. Your health will be closely monitored by the study doctor.

You will contribute to advancing the medical understanding of dermatomyositis.

To learn more, talk to your doctor and visit www.VALORStudy.com



Priovant Therapeutics - The VALOR Study - Recruitment Poster - 16-Feb-2023 - English (Principal) - V2.0